
~.R 

SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

3Jffif ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

3iaftal fcmm/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

~ Cf 3:riR'alUT 1Jtr/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 

~ mU~ Jffiftar ~IVIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 
f(!I<Q~crl(iq{Ji/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 22 

• ..:I 

(q;);r ;;f./Ph. No. 0471 - 2564568 I 2564545) 

$'-Fvtfcro ~ ~. tflQ'AQ'(Hfll't'ftQJ'!JII'Q"01I09I2024-2025 ~ 13.01.2025 
E-Tender Notice No. VSSCICMGI A01I09I2024-2025 Dated 13.01.2025 

$"-fG!Ifil<;i cf?r 31'<fftt 'iiGl'iiT I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 
~I Dt. 11.02.2025 

fctcRur I Description ~I Details 

~. d'l Q fl Q fl ti'l c);- "~ " 3't I { cfll vii trfrWJT fa1 ;Q 51 o I <R; 

~ CfiT ~m/Titl e of work 
(3'1 l{t'l fi~ fi~ ) 'C!Ci' ~ ~ m * CliC11Cf!CJ:ic>!01 
~ I Aircondit ioning works at RVTG Test Control 
Centre (RTCC) & Fixture Storage Building at TERLS, VSSC 

fo1fac:r * ~ df$" 3't 01 il l fa1 C1 ~I 
~13.71 ~ /Lakhs ..;) 

Estimate cost put to tender 

~ lffi ~ ~ ~. ~ *· Fvrn' 
~ ~~T ~ ~ ~ c);- 15cT ~ ~ 
~~ 

(OS) Gfu' ~/Five Months 
Period of completion in months reckoned 

f rom the 15th day of dat e of issue of work 

order 

~/From 13.01.2025, 17.00 ~/Hrs C1cfi'lto 20.01.2025, 
3fCffU ~ cju;;:, fo1fac:r C\ 'fCil ~ '?1 <fiT 23.00 ~/Hrs 
51301(>1~ 5 fcmrr ~ ~ 6 Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 05.02.2025 
Period during which the tender document Further extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 20.02.2025 
can be downloaded. 

~/From 14.01.2025, 09.00 ~/Hrs (1Cfl/t o 21.01.2025, 

m 'fq();t'iCfl{UI 
12.00 ~/Hrs 

Bid cia rifications 
Extended upto 12.00 hrs. on 06.02.2025 

Further extended upto 12.00 hrs. on 21.02.2025 

fo1fac:r qral ~ ~ ~ q ~ 
<fiT (1Cfl/Up to 24.01.2025, 23.00 ~/Hrs 

Last date and time for receipt of tenders 
Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 08.02.2025 

Further extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 24.02.2025 

fo1fac:r ~ ~ ~ ~ q ~ 
CflT/On 27.01.2025, 15.00 ~/Hrs 
Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 11.02.2025 

Due date and time of opening of tenders Further extended to 15:00 hrs. on 27.02.2025 

~~~(~) 
Earnest money deposit (EMD) ~27,420.00 

~~ 
1Jtr ~~. 't'ftQJ'IJI, tflQ'A Q'A't'ft 

..;) 

Group Director, CMG, VSSC 


